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APFELCIALE

SCRATCH

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

CL N°

1 203
2 204
3 205
4 200
5 209
6 213
7 220
8 218
9 216
10 214
1 217

EQUIPAGE

TOLMAIS Dominique
DELABRIERE David

GOULEY Phalippe
GOULEY Patricia

HAUTOT Raynald
SABOT Stephane

EVRARD Bruno
DAMNCZAK Céacilia

SIMEON Stephane
BATOT Francois

BACON Thomas
BACOMN Michel

MARTIN Philippe
GUESNET Jérémy

BOULAYE Daniel
BOULAYE Matthieu

SIMEON Thomas
FERRAND Lucas

LEBRUN Joel
AUDRA Laurent

BARABE Philippe
TERNISIEN Keévin

VOITURE

Porsche 911 Carrera 2

BMW M3

Ford Sierra

Alpine A110 1800

Renault 11 Turbo

Talbot Sunbeam Tl

Peugeot 309 GTI 165

BMW 323 ]

Renault 5 GT Turbo

Renault 5 GT Turbo

Volkswagen Golf GTI

GROUPE CLASSE

BVHC J2 E8

Classic Classic

AVHC J2 E8

A VHC J2 ES

Classic

Classic

NVHC 1 D5

NVHC J2 ES

Classic

SYNTHESE

TEMPS

27:40,700

27:51,000

28:21,200

£8:56,200

29:00,800

29:25,900

29:58,900

30:11,000

30:14.800

30:25,100

31:03,700

+ 00:10.3
+ 00:10.3

+ 00:40.5
+ 00:30.2

+ 01:15.5
+ 00:35.0

+ 01:20.1
+ 00:04.6

+ 01:45.2
+ 00:25.1

+ 02:18.2
+ 00:33.0

+ 02:30.3
+00:121

+ 02:34.1
+ 00:03.8

+ 02:44.4
+ 00:10.3

+ 03:23.0
+ 00:38.6



CHEWVALIER Eric

+ 04:23.6

12 o e Ford Escort RS 2000 MK1 Classic sEoasge: Dl
13 211 éﬁ;”mii“;nz:‘;m BMW 3251 AVHCJ2  ES 32:39,000 : Egiiﬁﬁ
14 223 EEETLEEEF Nidibish Peugeot 205 Rallye Classic 3315100 | ggi:
15 212 %PF‘E;;HCE Talbot Samba AVHCJL D3 33:41,000 : Eﬁiggﬁ
16 221 jEEEﬁ m:_l o Peugeot 309 GTI Classic 40:43,700 : E?g:;g
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